3athlon® Aquathlon Rychnov nad KnéZnou (Aquatlon, CP) - Celkové, 11.03.2012

# IJméno
1 Simecek Michal (1997)
2 Masek David (1998)
3 Sim@inkova Simona (1997)
4 Rehula Jakub (1999)
5 Benesova Anna-Marie (1999)
6 Benesova Alena (1998)
7 Pospisil Matyds (2000)
8 Simuinek Rostislav (2000)
9 Burian Maté&;j (2000)
10 Balitkova Zaneta (1997)
11 Cihlafova Anna (2000)
12 Svab Matéj (2000)
13 Nejedly Jakub (1999)
14 Sabata Milan (1999)
15 Kotésovcova Pavla (2000)
16 Bedrnik Matéj (2000)
17 Duzbaba Michal (2000)
DNF Hovorka Michal (1999)

Generovano dne 09.01.2026 11:29

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Trisk €B

Trisk CB

Trisk €B

TCV JindfichGv Hradec
Trisk €B

Trisk CB

PK JH

Trisk CB

SK SLAVIA PRAHA
TITAN sport club Zlin
TT LOKO BEROUN
Trisk CB

SK SLAVIA PRAHA

Tri Ski HORNI POCERNICE

Selmok team

Cas

00:08:54,00
00:09:18,00
00:09:27,00
00:09:41,00
00:09:42,00
00:09:51,00
00:09:57,00
00:10:02,00
00:10:07,00
00:10:41,00
00:10:50,00
00:10:55,00
00:10:59,00
00:11:37,00
00:12:10,00
00:12:19,00
00:13:57,00

Plavéni
00:02:15,00(3)
00:02:16,00(4)
00:02:14,00(2)
00:02:34,00(9)
00:02:12,00(1)
00:02:31,00(8)
00:02:27,00(6)
00:02:27,00(5)

00:02:53,00(12)
00:02:37,00(10)
00:02:50,00(11)
00:02:27,00(7)
00:02:53,00(13)
00:03:25,00(15)
00:03:03,00(14)
00:04:29,00(16)
00:05:13,00(17)
00:04:33,00()

B&h
00:06:39,00(1)
00:07:02,00(2)
00:07:13,00(4)
00:07:07,00(3)
00:07:30,00(7)
00:07:20,00(6)
00:07:30,00(8)
00:07:35,00(9)
00:07:14,00(5)

00:08:04,00(12)
00:08:00,00(11)
00:08:28,00(15)
00:08:06,00(13)
00:08:12,00(14)
00:09:07,00(17)
00:07:50,00(10)
00:08:44,00(16)



