

3athlon® Aquathlon Rychnov nad Kněžnou (Aquatlon, ČR) - Celkově, 11.03.2012



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Šimeček Michal (1997)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:08:54,00	00:02:15,00(3)	00:06:39,00(1)
2	Mašek David (1998)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:09:18,00	00:02:16,00(4)	00:07:02,00(2)
3	Šimůnková Simona (1997)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:09:27,00	00:02:14,00(2)	00:07:13,00(4)
4	Řehula Jakub (1999)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:09:41,00	00:02:34,00(9)	00:07:07,00(3)
5	Benešová Anna-Marie (1999)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:09:42,00	00:02:12,00(1)	00:07:30,00(7)
6	Benešová Alena (1998)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:09:51,00	00:02:31,00(8)	00:07:20,00(6)
7	Pospíšil Matyáš (2000)	CZE	PK JH	00:09:57,00	00:02:27,00(6)	00:07:30,00(8)
8	Šimůnek Rostislav (2000)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:10:02,00	00:02:27,00(5)	00:07:35,00(9)
9	Burian Matěj (2000)	CZE	SK SLAVIA PRAHA	00:10:07,00	00:02:53,00(12)	00:07:14,00(5)
10	Balíčková Žaneta (1997)	CZE	TITAN sport club Zlín	00:10:41,00	00:02:37,00(10)	00:08:04,00(12)
11	Cihlářová Anna (2000)	CZE	TT LOKO BEROUN	00:10:50,00	00:02:50,00(11)	00:08:00,00(11)
12	Šváb Matěj (2000)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:10:55,00	00:02:27,00(7)	00:08:28,00(15)
13	Nejedlý Jakub (1999)	CZE	SK SLAVIA PRAHA	00:10:59,00	00:02:53,00(13)	00:08:06,00(13)
14	Šabata Milan (1999)	CZE		00:11:37,00	00:03:25,00(15)	00:08:12,00(14)
15	Kotěšovcová Pavla (2000)	CZE	Tri Ski HORNÍ POČERNICE	00:12:10,00	00:03:03,00(14)	00:09:07,00(17)
16	Bedrník Matěj (2000)	CZE	Šelmok team	00:12:19,00	00:04:29,00(16)	00:07:50,00(10)
17	Duzbaba Michal (2000)	CZE		00:13:57,00	00:05:13,00(17)	00:08:44,00(16)
DNF	Hovorka Michal (1999)	CZE			00:04:33,00()	---

Generováno dne 10.03.2026 20:25